
Item 1.4 
WESTERN CONTRA COSTA TRANSIT AUTHORITY PUBLICLY AVAILABLE PAY SCHEDULE 

WCCTA Salary Range Effective 7/1/2025 through 6/30/2026 

Position Title 

General Manager 
Chief Financial  Officer 
General Services Manager 
Manager of Grants & Compliance / DBE Liaison 
Transit Operations Manager 
Finance Manager 
Transit Planner 
ADA and Administrative Specialist 
Accounting Technician 
Facility Maintenance Worker 
General Services Technician 

Status 

Exempt 
Exempt 
Exempt 
Exempt 
Exempt 
Exempt 
Exempt 
Exempt 
Non‐Exempt 
Non‐Exempt 
Non‐Exempt 

Monthly Minimum 

$17,231 
$12,858 
$9,138 
$8,703 
$8,703 
$8,289 
$6,819 
$5,891 
$5,891 
$5,088 
$4,615 

Monthly Maximum 

$22,401 
$16,716 
$11,880 
$11,314 
$11,314 
$10,775 
$8,865 
$7,658 
$7,658 
$6,615 
$6,000 




