Item 1.4
WESTERN CONTRA COSTA TRANSIT AUTHORITY PUBLICLY AVAILABLE PAY SCHEDULE

WCCTA Salary Range Effective 7/1/2025 through 6/30/2026

Position Title	Status	Monthly Minimum	Monthly Maximum
General Manager	Exempt	\$17,231	\$22,401
Chief Financial Officer	Exempt	\$12,858	\$16,716
General Services Manager	Exempt	\$9,138	\$11,880
Manager of Grants & Compliance / DBE Liaison	Exempt	\$8,703	\$11,314
Transit Operations Manager	Exempt	\$8,703	\$11,314
Finance Manager	Exempt	\$8,289	\$10,775
Transit Planner	Exempt	\$6,819	\$8,865
ADA and Administrative Specialist	Exempt	\$5,891	\$7,658
Accounting Technician	Non-Exempt	\$5,891	\$7,658
Facility Maintenance Worker	Non-Exempt	\$5,088	\$6,615
General Services Technician	Non-Exempt	\$4,615	\$6,000